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Уȁ  

1.1 Ὠ Үֶȁ Үֶ Үȁ Үȁ ӝ ᶑ ᾃ ȁῆ ȁ ̆

а Ḯ ȁ ̆ э⁞ ֗Ȃ 

1.2 Ὠ ὤᴇ Ү  Үֶ Ȃ 

1.3 Ὠ ӝ  ȁў ֶ ᴐ ӝ Ӥ ֶ ӝ̂ ֶ ў ӝ ̃

ᶑ ѐ ╘ ȁῆ ȁ Ȃ 

1.4 Ὠ У Ȃ 

 

үȁ Ὠ ᾳ 

2.1  ў ╘  

ᴁ̔ἷ  ̔ӝ  

  Э  
Э

῏(%) 

ӊ 1,709,398,867.32  1,651,264,012.33  3.52 

ұЭ Ὠ п

᾿ ӊ 

1,118,189,728.78  1,098,115,586.92  1.83 

 ‫  Э ‫ Э  Э ῏(%) 

╟ӊ

᾿  

75,230,699.97 20,544,927.29 266.18 

 ‫  Э ‫ Э  Э ῏̂%̃  

н ὡ 373,499,165.74 250,928,813.24 48.85 

ұЭ Ὠ п

᾿‾  

19,928,285.20 9,515,420.33  109.43 

ұЭ Ὠ п

᾿

‾  

19,625,770.55 8,171,083.91  140.19 

╗ ᾿ ӊ

̂%̃  

1.80 0.92 ╗ 0.88 э ‍  

̂ἷ/ ̃ 0.032 0.015 113.33 

̂ἷ/ ̃ 0.032 0.015 113.33 

 

 

 

Ś  Ǵа   

ᴁ̔ἷ  ̔ӝ  

   

╟ ӊ  - 21,714.00 ӊ  

̆ ῆ ֒̆ ṝ ȁ

῏ὁ 

   

ὡ бὨת̆╠ н╘ 534,814.20 ὡ 
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‎ Ὧ̆ ȁ У ῆ

ӎ ╠  

ὡ ֝н     

֝н Ὠ ȁ ֝н ֝н

ұ ӎ ᴁ ᾿ ӊὨἵ֓

ḣӊ  

   

ӊӇ     

ӹӝ ӊ  229,530.14 ӊ  

а ╒ ̆ ӊ

῏ḣῆ  

   

ḡ╘     

֝н ̆  ȁ     

Ӈ ֓ Ὠἵ Ӈ ӊ Ὠἵ֓ḣ ‍

 

   

У ⁸Ю֝н ӊ Ὠ ‫

᾿  

   

бὨ н╘ Ὧ Ү ӊ     

Ὠ н╘ Ὧ ᶑḣн╘ ̆

Ӈ ӊȁӇ ḡӊ Ὠἵ֓

ḣ ╟ ̆Ԉ Ӈ ӊȁӇ

ḡ ᵏ  ӊ  

   

῏ḣ ῏ḣῆ     

     

Ὠἵ֓ḣ ӊὨἵ

֓ḣ ╟ӊ  

   

ȁֶ ȁ

У  

   

ὡ    

Э Ѯ ὲӹ н ὡ   - 105,216.00  

ὲӹ Ѭ  - 281,514.75 ֙ ӻ 

п ̂ ̃   

 - 53,384.94  

 302,514.65  

 

2.2  п ȁ₥︠ пȁ₥︠ п̂ ֒ п̃ ᾳ  

ᴁ̔  

п ̂ ̃ 34,891 

₥︠ п ᾳ 

п ̂ὤ ̃ 
 

 

ᴿ

(%) 
֒

֙  

Ὰ ᾳ 

п  
֙   
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EPOXY BASE INVESTMENT 

HOLDING LTD. 

253,702,000 41.29 0 
 

16,500,000 ӝ 

ѐ ֙ Ὠ

̇ ע

ⁿ  

4,243,300 0.69 0 

 

 ὲӹ 

… ᶕ ̇ ̇

… ᶕ ‾ 32 ӊ

‚̇… ᶕ ‾ 22

ӊ ‚ 

2,818,050 0.46 0 

 

 ὲӹ 

ѐ ᾚн ֙ Ὠ

̇ 300

ⁿ  

2,216,181 0.36 0 

 

 ὲӹ 

Ὠ  2,121,050 0.35 0    

₩п 2,086,000 0.34 0 
 

 ᾃ

ӝ 

ѐ ֙ Ὠ ̇

ѓ

ⁿ ̂LOF̃  

2,051,100 0.33 0 

 

 ὲӹ 

† • 1,936,666 0.32 0 
 

 ᾃ

ӝ 

 1,750,000 0.28 0 
 

 ᾃ

ӝ 

ᾙ 1,746,100 0.28 0 
 

 ᾃ

ӝ 

₥︠ ֒ п ᾳ 

п  ֒

 

֙  

  

EPOXY BASE INVESTMENT HOLDING LTD. 253,702,000 ӝ  253,702,000 

ѐ ֙ Ὠ ̇ ע

ⁿ  

4,243,300 
ӝ  

4,243,300 

… ᶕ ̇ ̇… ᶕ ‾

32 ӊ ‚̇… ᶕ ‾ 22

ӊ ‚ 

2,818,050 

ӝ  

2,818,050 

ѐ ᾚн ֙ Ὠ ̇

300 ⁿ  

2,216,181 
ӝ  

2,216,181 

Ὠ  2,121,050 ӝ  2,121,050 

₩п 2,086,000 ӝ  2,086,000 

ѐ ֙ Ὠ ̇ ѓ

ⁿ ̂LOF̃  

2,051,100 
ӝ  

2,051,100 

† • 1,936,666 ӝ  1,936,666 

 1,750,000 ӝ  1,750,000 

ᾙ 1,746,100 ӝ  1,746,100 
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Э пὯ Ὧ У ╟  EPOXY BASE INVESTMENT HOLDING LTD.бԈЭὲӹ па

Ὧ Ὧ У ╟ӝὯ ̕Ὠ ԈЭ EPOXY 

BASE INVESTMENT HOLDING LTD.ὲᴍ 9 ֒ п

Ѯ Ὧ Ὧ У ╟ӝὯ Ȃ 

ᾱ ִἼ п  а  

 

2.3  ִἼ п ȁ₥︠ ִἼ пȁ₥︠ ִἼ ֒ п

ᾳ  

Ǵ  Śа   

Ьȁ Ү  

3.1  Ὠ ў ֶ ȁ ╘ ╟ ᾳ  

Ś  Ǵа   

 

ӊ ḡ  

  ‫  
 

(%)  
╟  

 115,024,215.70  206,804,220.82 - 44.38 
╗ҩ ҉

ᵏ Ȃ 

ӻ  44,107,509.63  19,706,200.19 123.83 
╗ҩ ӻ

Ȃ 

 168,740,471.02  119,896,289.13  40.74 
╗ҩ ӊ

Ȃ 

ӻ  330,959,637.77  235,759,664.01  40.38 
╗ҩԈ

Ȃ 

 6,081,514.53  9,030,106.26  - 32.65 ῏ ҩ Ȃ 

Ӈ  6,511,851.19  12,030,242.53 - 45.87 
῏ ҩ ӻ Ӈ ḣ

Ȃ 

ὲӹ ӻ  24,043,256.06  94,103,856.57  - 74.45 
╗ҩ ӻ

Ȃ 

 
‾  

 
(1- 3

)  

Э ̂1- 3

̃ (%) 
╟  

н ὡ 373,499,165.74  250,928,813.24   48.85 
ӊ ╗ ӊ

֓Э Ȃ 

н  323,731,167.57  221,468,385.12   46.17 
ӊ ᴁ Э

Ȃ 

╘  174,230.19   - 1,925,897.14  109.05 
῏ ҩ ‾ ὡ

╗ҩ ὅ Ȃ 

ӊ῏ḣ  1,567,585.62  384,672.00   307.51 
╗ҩ ֓

Ȃ 
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 229,530.14  31,528.77  628.00 
╗ҩ ӊ ‾

ὡȂ 

ὲӹ  488,314.20  0.00  100.00 

╗ҩ₥ ὡ

б ӊ Ὧ

Ȃ 

н ὡ 46,500.00  2,432,600.00   - 98.09 ῏ ҩ ὡȂ 

н   126,930.00  0.00  100.00 
╗ҩ ӊ

 Ȃ 

 3,916,835.20  1,894,663.62  106.73 

ӊ ╗̆ӊ

‾ Э ̆ ‾ ╗̆‾

╗ Ȃ 

╘

 
- 135,658.09  - 23,433.48  - 478.91 ╟ Ȃ 

 

 

 
̂1- 3

̃ 

Э ̂1- 3

̃ (%) 
╟  

╟ӊ

᾿  
75,230,699.97 20,544,927.29 266.18 

ў ╗ҩ

ὡ ̆ ╗ҩ

н ̆ ╗ҩ

Ȃ 

╟ӊ

᾿  
- 534,795.46 1,271,096.64  - 142.07 

῏ ҩ ⁮ ╨

п Ȃ 

╟

֓

 

- 725,117.68 - 153,528.99 - 372.30 
╟

Ȃ 

 

 

3.2  Ү ᾳ ὲ ᾱ ‍  

Ǵ  Śа   

 

3.3  ᾃ Ү  

Ś Ǵа   

 

 
 

 ᾃ  
 ш  

б Ὠ

Ὧ

 

ὲ  
⁸ӝ Ἴ ὲ

ἳGrace Tsu Han Wong  

ὁ н Ҭ
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3.4  ‫ ЮУ ᾿‾ ѝҲ бЭ ╟

 

Ǵ  Śа   

 

Ὠ  ֙ Ὠ  

Ԇ ӝ   

 2018 4 25  

 

 

ȁ  

4.1 ╘  

ӊ ḡ  

2018 3 31  

⁸ ᴁ: ֙ Ὠ  

ᴁ̔ἷ  : ӝ   ̔  

 ᴍ  ‫ᴍ  

╟ ӊ̔   

 232,157,719.12 218,795,136.08 

ӻ  0  

   0  

ԈὨἵ֓ḣ зὲ ╟ ὡ

ӊ 

  

ӊ 0  

 115,024,215.70 206,804,220.82 

 419,365,726.60 390,165,954.34 

ӻ  44,107,509.63 19,706,200.19 

ᶑ  0  

‍ᶑ  0  

‍ᶑ ῆ  0  

‾  644,746.90 915,677.88 

‾ 0  

ὲӹ  123,663.72 163,763.72 

ғὡ ӊ 0  

 168,740,471.02 119,896,289.13 

ӊ   

У ᾃ⁮ ╟ ӊ 0  

ὲӹ ╟ ӊ 77,639,169.03 72,226,165.65 

╟ ӊ  1,057,803,221.72  1,028,673,407.81  

╟ ӊ̔   



2018 У  

9 / 18 

 

 0  

ᵏ  ӊ 0  

⁮  0  

 0  

 0  

ӊ 0  

ӊ 178,059,518.54 180,396,847.30 

 433,137,399.97 401,582,744.36 

 0  

ӊ  0  

ӊ ӊ 0  

ӊ 0  

ӊ 31,881,972.44 32,094,258.21 

  0  

 0  

 0  

ӊ 2,645,273.37  2,645,273.37  

ὲӹ ╟ ӊ 5,871,481.28  5,871,481.28  

╟ ӊ  651,595,645.60 622,590,604.52 

ӊ  1,709,398,867.32  1,651,264,012.33  

╟ ḡ̔   

Ḇ  0  

ѐ Ḇ  0  

н  0  

ὡ  0  

ԈὨἵ֓ḣ зὲ ╟ ὡ

ḡ 

  

ḡ 0  

ӻ  330,959,637.77 235,759,664.01 

ӻ  191,625,359.74 167,231,349.30 

 6,081,514.53  9,030,106.26  

  ӊ  0  

ӻ ᴗ  0  

ӻ  10,315,738.77 13,234,152.05 

Ӈ  6,511,851.19  12,030,242.53 

ӻ‾  0  

ӻ ‾ 629,799.48 629,799.48 

ὲӹ ӻ  24,043,256.06 94,103,856.57 

ӻ‍ᶑ  0  

ᶑ ῆ  0  

Ԇ ғ ⁿ  0  

Ԇ ⁿ  0  
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ḡ   

У ᾃ⁮ ╟ ḡ 0  

ὲӹ ╟ ḡ 15,104,895.20 15,928,855.21 

╟ ḡ  585,272,052.74 547,948,025.41 

╟ ḡ̔   

Ḇ    

ӻḡⁿ   

ὲѐִ̔Ἴ    

ḡ   

ӻ    

ӻ    

ж ӻ    

ḡ   

 5,937,085.80  5,200,400.00  

ḡ 0  

ὲӹ ╟ ḡ 0  

╟ ḡ  5,937,085.80  5,200,400.00  

ḡ  591,209,138.54 553,148,425.41 

   

 614,411,700.00 614,411,700.00 

ὲӹ έ   

ὲѐִ̔Ἴ    

ḡ   

Ὠ  99,673,773.79 99,392,259.04 

῏̔  0  

ὲӹ  351,237.66 486,895.75 

ж ẏ  0  

ᴍὨ  52,320,162.94 52,320,162.94 

У ῆ  0  

‍ ‾  351,432,854.39 331,504,569.19 

ұ Ὠ  1,118,189,728.78  1,098,115,586.92  

п  0  

 1,118,189,728.78  1,098,115,586.92  

ḡ  1,709,398,867.32  1,651,264,012.33  

 

Ԇ ӝ̔  ў ֶ ᴐ ӝ̔ Ӥֶ ӝ̔  

 

 

Ὠ ӊ ḡ  

2018 3 31  

⁸ ᴁ: ֙ Ὠ   

ᴁ:ἷ  : ӝ   ̔  
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 ᴍ  ‫ᴍ  

╟ ӊ̔  

 191,750,432.29 195,916,763.84 

ԈὨἵ֓ḣ зὲ ╟ ὡ

ӊ 

  

ӊ 0  

 115,024,215.70 206,804,220.82 

 421,743,522.51 392,529,513.46 

ӻ  7,932,211.09  6,511,310.69  

‾  591,363.97 915,677.88 

‾ 0  

ὲӹ  374,938,104.72 319,978,154.31 

 132,073,499.87 101,632,864.60 

ӊ   

У ᾃ⁮ ╟ ӊ 0  

ὲӹ ╟ ӊ 12,859,658.73 12,653,144.99 

╟ ӊ  1,256,913,008.88  1,236,941,650.59  

╟ ӊ̔  

ᵏ  ӊ 0  

⁮  0  

 0  

 206,423,854.00 206,423,854.00 

ӊ 0  

ӊ 75,777,801.84 77,298,907.28 

 7,910,994.41  5,914,276.52  

 0  

ӊ  0  

ӊ ӊ 0  

ӊ 0  

ӊ 6,633,806.20  6,690,239.09  

  0  

 0  

 0  

ӊ 2,250,395.15  2,250,395.15  

ὲӹ ╟ ӊ 5,183,517.25  5,183,517.25  

╟ ӊ  304,180,368.85 303,761,189.29 

ӊ  1,561,093,377.73  1,540,702,839.88  

╟ ḡ̔  

Ḇ  0.00  

ԈὨἵ֓ḣ зὲ ╟ ὡ

ḡ 

  

ḡ   
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ӻ  303,018,382.55 235,759,664.01 

ӻ  122,347,082.93 181,758,118.77 

 6,081,276.84  9,029,859.27  

ӻ  8,019,295.59  9,363,428.56  

Ӈ  6,058,583.29  11,426,008.37 

ӻ‾    

ӻ ‾ 629,799.48 629,799.48 

ὲӹ ӻ  1,384,257.96  1,916,004.37  

ḡ   

У ᾃ⁮ ╟ ḡ   

ὲӹ ╟ ḡ 12,507,995.16 13,002,191.92 

╟ ḡ  460,046,673.80 462,885,074.75 

╟ ḡ̔  

Ḇ    

ӻḡⁿ   

ὲѐִ̔Ἴ    

ḡ   

ӻ  0.00  

ӻ    

ж ӻ    

ḡ   

 5,937,085.80  5,200,400.00  

ḡ   

ὲӹ ╟ ḡ   

╟ ḡ  5,937,085.80  5,200,400.00  

ḡ  465,983,759.60 468,085,474.75 

̔  

 614,411,700.00 614,411,700.00 

ὲӹ έ   

ὲѐִ̔Ἴ    

ḡ   

Ὠ  99,673,773.79 99,392,259.04 

῏̔    

ὲӹ    

ж ẏ    

ᴍὨ  52,320,162.94 52,320,162.94 

‍ ‾  328,703,981.40 306,493,243.15 

 1,095,109,618.13  1,072,617,365.13  

ḡ  1,561,093,377.73  1,540,702,839.88  

 

Ԇ ӝ̔  ў ֶ ᴐ ӝ̔ Ӥֶ ӝ̔  

 




